
BRING YOUR Group 
TO A GAME this season!

Creating a group outing for your organization, 
team or club is easy. Groups of 15 or more* 
receive discounted ticket rates to home games 
throughout the season. For more information 
on group tickets please contact Philip at 
480-727-0200 or Philip.Birkbeck@asu.edu.

Root on your defending Pac-10 Conference 
Champions as they look to return to the 
College World Series for the 21st time! 
 

Group Benefits include:
	 -	Opportunity	to	take	the	field	for	the	
  National Anthem**

 - Group recognition at game**

	 -	Significant	discount	off	the	gate	price

 - All group attendees will receive 
  the discounted rate

*Exceptions will be made for youth groups.

**Field opportunities are based upon availability 
and tickets purchased. Contact 480-727-0200 
for more information.

Tickets start as low as $2!

2008 SUN DEVIL
BASEBALL HOME SCHEDULE

Sat.  Feb. 16 Alumni Game (FREE) 1:00 PM
Fri. Feb. 22 Miami (OH) (DeMarini Inv.) 7:00 PM
Sat. Feb. 23 Vanderbilt (DeMarini Inv.) 1:00 PM
Sun. Feb. 24 Oregon State (DeMarini Inv.) 3:00 PM
Thurs. Feb. 28 Michigan 6:30 PM
Fri. Feb. 29 Hawaii (Surprise Tour.) 5:00 PM
Sat. Mar. 1 Michigan (Surprise Tour.) 4:00 PM
Sun. Mar. 2 Portland 1:00 PM
Tues.  Mar. 4 New Mexico 6:30 PM
Wed. Mar. 5 New Mexico 6:30 PM
Fri. Mar. 7 UMass 7:00 PM
Sat. Mar. 8 UMass 6:00 PM
Sun. Mar. 9 UMass 1:00 PM
Tues.  Mar. 11 Arkansas 6:30 PM
Wed. Mar. 12 Arkansas 6:30 PM
Fri. Mar.  14 Troy 7:00 PM
Sat.  Mar. 15 Troy 6:00 PM
Sun.  Mar.  16 Troy 1:00 PM
Tues. Mar. 18 Arizona   6:30 PM
Thurs. Mar. 20 N. Colorado (B. Schaefer Mem. Tour.) 6:30 PM
Fri. Mar. 21 N. Colorado (B. Schaefer Mem. Tour.) 7:00 PM
Sat. Mar. 22 Florida Int’l (B. Schaefer Mem. Tour.) 4:00 PM
   Doubleheader
Sun. Mar. 23 UC Irvine 4:00 PM
Fri. Mar. 28 USC 7:00 PM
Sat. Mar. 29 USC 6:00 PM
Sun. Mar. 30 USC 1:00 PM
Tues. Apr. 1 Wofford 6:30 PM
Wed. Apr. 2 Wofford 6:00 PM
FFri. Apr. 18 Oregon State 7:00 PM
Sat. Apr. 19 Oregon State 6:00 PM
Sun. Apr. 20 Oregon State 1:00 PM
Fri. Apr. 25 Cal 7:00 PM
Sat. Apr. 26 Cal 6:00 PM
Sun. Apr. 27 Cal 1:00 PM
Fri. May 10 Loyola Marymount 7:00 PM
Sat. May 11 Loyola Marymount 6:00 PM
Sun. May  12 Loyola Marymount TBA
Fri. May 16 Washington 7:00 PM
Sat. May  17 Washington 6:00 PM
Sun. May  18 Washington 1:00 PM
Fri..- Mon. May 30 – June 2 NCAA Regionals
Fri. - Mon.  June 6 – 9 NCAA Super Regionals
Sat. – Wed. June 14 – 25 College World Series
*All game dates & times are subject to change.

2008 Sun Devil Baseball Group Events!

thesundevils.com

SUCCESS IS A 
TEAM EFFORT.
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